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RUNNING OF THE SQUIRRELS AGE GROUP RESULTS

Name

LOGAN BOHANNON

Name

JACKIE REHWALD

Name

JERRY RAGSDALE

Name
AMBER SAINZ

Finish
18:11.83

Finish
23:13.22

Finish
22:00.13

Finish
28:20.48

SATURDAY, MARCH 17, 2018
5K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Pace
5:52

Pace
7:29

Pace
7:06

Pace
9:08

5K Age Group Results for Males 9 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
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Bib
691
641
869
702
674

Name

KANNON MACE

DREW CURTIS

PHILIP BURNLEY
PATTON METCALF
TAKODA KLINELINE

Finish
30:51.83
35:08.78
38:49.05
41:06.78
54:04.94

Pace
9:57
11:20
12:31
13:15
17:26

5K Age Group Results for Females 9 & Under based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib
824
637
685

Name

DALLY POMEROY
MAGGIE CRIDER

ELYSE LAYMAN

Finish
30:18.81
41:46.84
48:50.77

5K Age Group Results for Males 10-14 based on Chip Elapsed time
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5K Age Group Results for Females 10-14 based on Chip Elapsed time
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Bib
832
608
636
758
880
773
767
675
652
664
713
715
669

Name

CHRISTIAN LONG
BRAYDON BELLAH

MAX CRIDER

JAYDEN TINDLE
SETH SHOEMAKER
GARET STANTON
JAYDEN WILSON
KANIEN KLINELINE

SEAN GISH

TRYSTEN HOFFMEISTER
GARRETT PETERSON

HARLEY PREVO
KEIRDEN KAYE

Finish
21:33.49
25:29.60
29:50.96
31:41.50
37:47.84
38:03.13
39:54.37
45:39.89
47:41.03
53:23.15
54:16.15
54:59.26
56:29.38

Pace
9:46
13:28
15:45

Pace

6:57

8:13

9:37

10:13
12:11
12:16
12:52
14:44
15:23
17:13
17:30
17:44
18:13

Age
19

Age
43

Age
50

Age
40

Age

N N O N o

Age
14
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
14
10
13
13
12

Gender
M

Gender
F

Gender
M

Gender

Gender

L L

Gender
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Timed by

City
OZARK

City
BATTLEFIELD

City
MONETT

City
REPUBLIC

City
MARIONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
MARIONVILLE

BILLINGS
MARIONVILLE

City
AURORA
AURORA
REPUBLIC

City
WASHBURN
MARIONVILLE
AURORA
MARIONVILLE
AURORA
MARIONVILLE
MARIONVILLE
MARIONVILLE
MARIONVILLE
HIGH RIDGE
HERMITAGE
AURORA
MARIONVILLE
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RUNNING OF THE SQUIRRELS AGE GROUP RESULTS

R s SATURDAY, MARCH 17, 2018 Timed by %s
Position Bib Name Finish Pace Age Gender City
1 738 KATEY SPURLOCK 30:19.70 9:47 14 F CASSVILLE
2 737 JEWEL SPURLOCK 30:33.36 9:51 12 F CASSVILLE
3 617 JASMINE BOWLES 43:34.77 14:03 12 F MARIONVILLE
4 831 HOPE WITTENBORN 47:44.34  15:24 10 F MARIONVILLE
5 734 KIERSTAN SMITH 53:32.34 17:16 12 F MARIONVILLE

5K Age Group Results for Males 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

1 741 GAVIN STANTON 21:10.76 6:50 17 M MARIONVILLE
2 615 NATHAN BOHANNON 22:51.46 7:22 15 M OZARK

3 757 ROMAN THOMAS 26:15.47 8:28 18 M SPRINGFIELD
4 763 JASON WEEKS 43:28.31 14:01 15 M MARIONVILLE
5 650 ALEX GILLIS 48:20.51 15:35 19 M SPRINGFIELD
6 722 COLSON SANER 1:00:11.77  19:25 17 M SPRINGFIELD

5K Age Group Results for Females 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

1 605 MADYSEN BARBER 32:46.00 10:34 16 F MARIONVILLE
2 774 EMILY GAROUTTE 45:58.08 14:50 18 F AURORA

3 603 NATALIE BAKER 50:37.43 16:20 18 F MARIONVILLE
4 671 KILEY KESTERSON 55:45.40 17:59 17 F MARIONVILLE
5 745 TORI STOBBE 55:45.96 17:59 18 F MARIONVILLE
6 712 GRACIE PETERSON 56:59.55 18:23 16 F HERMITAGE
7 659 CLAIRE HOFFMAN 1:01:36.78  19:52 19 F SPRINGFIELD

5K Age Group Results for Males 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

1 622 TAYLOR BURGOS 54:09.17 17:28 22 M SPRINGFIELD
2 624 DAVID BURNLEY 1:00:04.27 19:23 23 M MARIONVILLE
3 658 COREY HOFFMAN 1:.01:36.41 19:52 28 M SPRINGFIELD

5K Age Group Results for Females 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Finish Pace Age Gender City

1 749 LAURA STUFFLEBEAM 24:07.67 7:47 27 F LAKEWOOD
2 666 ABIGEL HOPKINS 37:46.42 12:11 20 F MARIONVILLE
3 708 HILLARY MURPHY 49:13.84 15:53 25 F MARIONVILLE
4 655 JESSICA HANSEN 53:07.95 17:08 26 F LOCKWOOD
5 623 TORI BURK 53:09.30 17:09 28 F MARIONVILLE
6 771 MERICA XIONG 53:44.89 17:20 27 F JAY

7 841 SHELLEY ANTLE 54:24.89 17:33 22 F MARIONVILLE
8 610 SARAH BIRD 55:33.08 17:55 29 F OZARK

9 654 SARA HAMMOND 55:55.41 18:02 25 F MONETT
10 625 AMBER BURNLEY 1:00:29.08 19:31 23 F MARIONVILLE

5K Age Group Results for Males 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib Name Finish Pace Age Gender City
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RUNNING OF THE SQUIRRELS AGE GROUP RESULTS

SATURDAY, MARCH 17, 2018

DEREK RAY
DAVID GLASSMAN
CAMERON CARTER
HUNTER DREWRY
JIM ED PETERSEN

CHARLES TINDLE

JEREMIAH MARSHALL

TYREL WESTON
DAVID GERMECK
RUSTYN SANER
MITCHELL SHOULTS
DAVID FELS
NICK LAYMAN
CHAD JOHNSON

22:30.76 7:15
25:12.16 8:08
25:57.32 8:22
26:25.84 8:31
28:36.28 9:14
32:37.53 10:31
32:43.47 10:33
37:46.33 12:11
41:48.68 13:29
43:56.58 14:10
44:00.78 14:12
48:50.20 15:45
48:50.98 15:45
52:00.64 16:46

5K Age Group Results for Females 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 667
2 838
3 727
4 844
5 627
6 817
7 690
8 698
9 701
10 639
11 772
12 755
13 756
14 760
15 966
16 632
17 657
18 814
19 754
20 761

Name
NICKI JESKY
CHRISTINA HAHN
AMY SHEWMAKER
SPARKY SQUIRREL
CHRISTY CARTER
CASEY POMEROY
EMILY MACE
TELINA MCKEEL
MEGAN METCALF
ALICE CUMMINGS
BONNIE ZEIGER
ASHLEY TERREY
TOSHA TERVEEN
DOROTHY TINKER
VALERIE HOPKINS

KAMRON COLLINS-JOHNSON

CRYSTAL HARTER
AMANDA HATCHER
TIFFANY TALLENT
DARLA UPCHURCH

Finish Pace
27:46.99 8:57
28:20.72 9:08
28:45.47 9:16
29:19.48 9:27
31:55.10 10:18
33:01.65 10:39
33:03.39 10:40
38:31.26 12:25
41:06.29 13:15
41:27.80 13:22
41:32.80 13:24
43:39.27 14:05
43:59.90 14:11
45:57.73 14:49
51:08.08 16:30
52:01.73 16:47
55:07.05 17:47
55:34.68 17:55
56:42.46 18:17
1:00:29.10 19:31

5K Age Group Results for Males 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
762
720
709
678
840
725
836
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Name
GREG WEBB
JOE SAINZ

STANLEY NEWBERRY

SHAD KLINELINE
BOB DUDA
RYAN SANER
DAN BROWN

Finish Pace
22:25.75 7:14
25:04.17 8:05
27:42.30 8:56
28:34.08 9:13
40:23.25 13:02
43:58.08 14:11
49:14.76 15:53
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33
36
35
30
31
34
30
32
30
35
30
39
34
33

Age
39
31
34
36
34
37
33
32
34
35
32
34
31
30
32
37
37
32
31
38

Age
40
45
41
40
46
41
44
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Gender
F
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Gender
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Timed by

PLANO
SPRINGFIELD
NEOSHO
SPRINGFIELD
OZARK
MARIONVILLE
MARIONVILLE
MARIONVILLE
PLANO
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
REPUBLIC
SPRINGFIELD

City
OZARK
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
TREE ON ODELL
NEOSHO
AURORA
MARIONVILLE
REPUBLIC
BILLINGS
CRANE
SPRINGFIELD
BILLINGS
REPUBLIC
PLANO
MARIONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
MARIONVILLE
AURORA
MONETT
FAIR GROVE

City
MARIONVILLE
REPUBLIC
MARIONVILLE
MARIONVILLE
MARIONVILLE
REPUBLIC
AURORA
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5K Age Group Results for Females 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
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653
699
600

Bib
635
686
640
849
613
728
837
704
663
631
677
735
740
768
604
711
714
700
630
705
835
724
660

RUNNING OF THE SQUIRRELS AGE GROUP RESULTS

SATURDAY, MARCH 17, 2018

BILL GISH
BILLY MERRITT
NATHAN AMEYE

Name
CHERI CRANE
LESLEY TIMA
JENNY CURTIS
JANIS NEHER
CANDY BLEVINS
TARA SHOEMAKER
TIFFANY BROWN
TONYA MILLER
LORETTA HOFFMEISTER
MAY COATES
KERI KLINELINE
CHRISTINE SPRINGER
KARRI STANTON
MICHELLE WILSON
RACHEL BAKER
KIM PETERSON
HEATHER PREVO
NATALIE MERRITT
MICHELLE CLARK
LORI MITCHELL
LADONNA BURNLEY
MELISSA SANER
ANGELA HOFFMAN

51:05.03
58:22.43
1:00:28.19

Finish
32:49.18
33:20.25
35:09.67
36:39.89
38:37.85
41:25.02
49:14.99
53:09.67
54:42.34
54:43.86
55:14.88
55:26.48
55:33.80
55:54.14
56:57.26
56:58.64
58:26.93
58:27.90
58:38.98
58:40.83

1:00:29.94
1:00:58.58
1:01:36.99

5K Age Group Results for Males 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
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5K Age Group Results for Females 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
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Bib
679
620
689
716
847
736
949

Bib
748
619
621
843
692

Name
DOUG KRAMER
JEFF BRYANT
LEE LURVEY
RONALD RAFFERTY
DAVID GOLD
CHRIS SPRINGER
RON MITCHELL

Name
JOSIE STUBBLEFIELD
MELISSA BRIGGS
CHERYL BRYANT
LYNN ALLEN
DELMA MALCOM

Finish
25:08.65
27:12.78
27:49.38
29:02.21
30:30.96
55:26.49
58:42.19

Finish
29:36.24
29:42.07
31:31.96
33:54.14
36:55.97

16:29
18:50
19:30

Pace

10:35
10:45
11:20
11:49
12:27
13:22
15:53
17:09
17:39
17:39
17:49
17:53
17:55
18:02
18:22
18:23
18:51
18:51
18:55
18:55
19:31
19:40
19:52

Pace
8:06
8:46
8:58
9:22
9:50
17:53
18:56

Pace
9:33
9:35
10:10
10:56
11:55
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47
43
42

Age
45
41
41
48
43
44
40
44
47
46
41
48
42
45
40
45
42
41
46
47
45
41
48

Age
59
59
54
56
53
50
50

Age
53
50
54
59
51
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Gender
F
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Gender
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Gender
F

F
F
F
F

Timed by

MARIONVILLE
REEDS SPRING
FAIR GROVE

City
REPUBLIC
BREA
SPRINGFIELD
PIERCE CITY
MARIONVILLE
AURORA
AURORA
MARIONVILLE
DITTMER
JAY
MARIONVILLE
AURORA
MARIONVILLE
AURORA
MARIONVILLE
HERMITAGE
AURORA
REEDS SPRING
SPRINGFIELD
REPUBLIC
MARIONVILLE
REPUBLIC
SPRINGFIELD

City
CLEVER
SPRINGFIELD
BILLINGS
SPRINGFIELD
MARIONVILLE
AURORA
REPUBLIC

City
ROGERS
MOUNT VERNON
SPRINGFIELD
NIXA
AURORA
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6 638
7 607
8 744
9 732
10 747
11 765
12 645
13 726

RUNNING OF THE SQUIRRELS AGE GROUP RESULTS

SATURDAY, MARCH 17, 2018

SHAWN CROWLEY
SHERRI BAXTER
TOI STINE
GAYLE SMART
COLLEEN STONE
CLAUDIA WHITE
LORI ENGEL
SHANNON SCOTT

41:52.27 13:30
43:15.39 13:57
48:03.35 15:30
48:39.08 15:42
48:47.76 15:44
49:12.83 15:52
50:37.41 16:20
59:03.20 19:03

5K Age Group Results for Males 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
629
696
642
842
616
733
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Name
ALLAN CIBERT
CURT MCcCoOY

STEVE DREWRY
KEN GISH
DAN BOHANNON
RANDY SMART

Finish Pace
24:47.54 8:00
29:32.43 9:32
32:27.41 10:28
42:46.64 13:48
43:38.38 14:05
48:44.56 15:43

5K Age Group Results for Females 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
695
770
680
634
648
703
830
651
628
729
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Name
PATTI MCCOY
CYNTHIA WRIGHT
CLAUDIA KRAMER
JEANNIE COX
KATHY GARNER
SUSAN MILES
BARB WITTENBORN
BRENDA GILLIS
JANET CIBERT
JUDY SHOULTS

Finish Pace
35:32.09 11:28
36:36.28 11:48
41:29.90 13:23
41:31.78 13:24
42:54.15 13:50
43:59.78 14:11
47:44.30 15:24
48:23.36 15:36
49:01.63 15:49
53:32.01 17:16

5K Age Group Results for Males 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 693
2 697
3 672

Name
KENNETH MAPLES
DAVE MCCOY
LOUIS KLEEMAN

Finish Pace
34:18.07 11:04
46:08.06 14:53
50:49.25 16:24

5K Age Group Results for Females 70 & Over based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib
1 673
2 687

Name
CLEA KLEEMAN
DONNA LOWE

Finish Pace
42:00.25 13:33
53:29.00 17:15
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57
55
52
59
56
57
57
53

Age
63
62
60
69
62
61

Age
61
61
61
63
63
62
68
60
62
61

Age
80
86
84

Age
70
70
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Gender
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Gender
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Gender

Gender
F

Timed by t"I\A'rj"(lnvmcn:iuns

BILLINGS

REPUBLIC

AURORA
MARIONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
MARIONVILLE

CLEVER

AURORA

City
CRANE
JOPLIN

SPRINGFIELD
MARIONVILLE
SPARTA
MARIONVILLE

City
JOPLIN
MARIONVILLE
CLEVER
CRANE
AURORA
SPRINGFIELD
MARIONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
CRANE
SPRINGFIELD

City
MARIONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD

MILLER

City
MILLER
MARIONVILLE



